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Holiday Inn

HORS D’OEUVRES

COLD HORS D’OEUVRES

All Hors D’oeuvres are served with appropriate sauces and garnishes.
Pricing is per 100 pieces.
Recommended number of Hors D’oeuvres is 6-8 pieces per person per hour

HORS D’ OEUVRES

Swedish Meatballs

Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms
Boursin Cream Cheese Puffs
Vegetable Egg Rolls
Chicago Deep Dish Mini Pizza
Assorted Mini Quiche
Skewered Beef Teriyaki
Spanakopita

Blue Crab Cakes

Franks in Puff Pastry

BBQ or Buffalo Wings
Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms

Chilled Gulf Shrimp Cocktail

Fruit Skewers with Chocolate Fondue
Chocolate Covered Strawberries
Assorted Petite Fours, Mini-Cheesecakes &

Lemon bars

Vegetable Tray (serves 50)
Cheese Tray (serves 50)
Fruit Tray (serves 50)

$190.00
$225.00
$190.00
$190.00
$200.00
$190.00
$200.00
$225.00
$225.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00

market
$190.00
$275.00

$250.00
$150.00
$150.00
$175.00

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO A 20% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE SALES TAX
HOLIDAY INN HILLIARD COLUMBUS ~ 5495 MAXWELL PLACE COLUMBUS, OH 43228

PHONE 614-335-1150

~ FAX 614-335-1151



