

## **HORS D' OEUVRES**

HORS D'OEUVRES	Swedish Meatballs	\$190.00
	Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms	\$225.00
	Boursin Cream Cheese Puffs	\$190.00
	Vegetable Egg Rolls	\$190.00
	Chicago Deep Dish Mini Pizza	\$200.00
	Assorted Mini Quiche	\$190.00
	Skewered Beef Teriyaki	\$200.00
	Spanakopita	\$225.00
	Blue Crab Cakes	\$225.00
	Franks in Puff Pastry	\$190.00
	BBQ or Buffalo Wings	\$190.00
	Sausage Stuffed Mushrooms	\$190.00

## **COLD HORS D'OEUVRES**

Chilled Gulf Shrimp Cocktail	market
Fruit Skewers with Chocolate Fondue	\$190.00
Chocolate Covered Strawberries	\$275.00
Assorted Petite Fours, Mini-Cheesecakes &	
Lemon bars	\$250.00
Vegetable Tray (serves 50)	\$150.00
Cheese Tray (serves 50)	\$150.00
Fruit Tray (serves 50)	\$175.00

All Hors D'oeuvres are served with appropriate sauces and garnishes.

Pricing is per 100 pieces.

Recommended number of Hors D'oeuvres is 6-8 pieces per person per hour

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO A 20% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE SALES TAX HOLIDAY INN HILLIARD COLUMBUS ~ 5495 MAXWELL PLACE COLUMBUS, OH 43228 PHONE 614-335-1150 ~ FAX 614-335-1151